Open A Singles

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th

7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th

Page 1 of 1

Name

MARC PATTON
KEVIN FELKER
CLINT POEHLEIN

GORDON KNAUER
JEREMIAH CANNON
WENDELL MILLER
JOHN CRONIN

NICK RAYL

DAN DAMP

JEFF MERCER
MARK WHITEHEAD
STEVE BROWER
AVERY SWIDEREK
JIM KYPREOS
ROBERT WELLS
TARK ELBARASSI

printed on 4/11/2014 2:02:26 PM

Winner list

Charter
MASON AMUSEMENTS
STAR AMUSEMENT

KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS/J&J
Ventures

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
PIONEER VENDING

KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS/J&J
Ventures

ACE MUSIC, INC.

MARRONI, INC.

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP

STAR AMUSEMENT

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
STAR AMUSEMENT

DILTZ & SONS

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING

State/Country Bracket

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final

Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final

Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final

Awards
$1150.00
$850.00
$650.00

$450.00
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00

$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

i

Lawtpes



