<u>Winner list</u>

Open A Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	MARC PATTON		MASON AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$1150.00
2nd	KEVIN FELKER		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$850.00
3rd	CLINT POEHLEIN		KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS/J&J Ventures	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$650.00
4th	GORDON KNAUER		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$450.00
5th - 6th	JEREMIAH CANNON		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$300.00
5th - 6th	WENDELL MILLER		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$300.00
7th - 8th	JOHN CRONIN		KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS/J&J Ventures	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$200.00
7th - 8th	NICK RAYL		ACE MUSIC, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$200.00
9th - 12th	DAN DAMP		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$150.00
9th - 12th	JEFF MERCER		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$150.00
9th - 12th	MARK WHITEHEAD		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$150.00
9th - 12th	STEVE BROWER		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$150.00
13th - 16th	AVERY SWIDEREK		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$100.00
13th - 16th	JIM KYPREOS		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$100.00
13th - 16th	ROBERT WELLS		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$100.00
13th - 16th	TARK ELBARASSI		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$100.00

